Cherry Creek Sno-Goers Membership Form NYSSA ID membership number (if unknown, leave blankFamily membershipSingle membershipCCSG Landowner membershipActive MilitaSecondary club membership. If so, which club have	ry
Name:	_ Email:
Mailing Address:	
CitySta	te Zip Code
Home Phone #	Cell Phone #
County Number	of snowmobiles you plan to register this season
Spouse/Partner Name:Childrer	's names (Must be under 18. 18/older need their own membership)
Cherry Creek Sno-Goers. Volunteers passionate ab I would like to volunteer. Trail Work Equipment_	
Enclosed is \$35 for membership (Family or Individ NYSSA membership, and registration discount voucher t	dual). Includes spouse, children under 18, County snowmobile map, nat saves \$55 per NY State registered sled.
Optional \$20 NYSSA Trail defender membership o	onation to help protect our trails.
	dues to contribute to the NYS Snowmobile PAC (Political Action es remain the same, and are included in your \$35 membership.
() Check if you do not wish to receive offers/promotions	by U.S. Mail from NYSSA Sponsors or if under 18 years old.
() Check If you do not wish to receive a free subscriptio snowmobiling.	n to New York Snowmobiler Magazine, a magazine about New York
() Check If you do not wish to receive a free subscriptio magazine about North American snowmobiling.	n to Supertrax International Magazine, from Trax Media, a
level of participation is greatly appreciated. \$25 CCSG Proud Rider Club	apport our club. «, groomer maintenance and fuel to keep our trails beautiful. Any ur Trails, Please Support Our Club
\$ Total Payment. (Thank you for joining Ch	erry Creek Sno-Goers (CCSG). Your support is appreciated.
I agree to abide by all rules and regulations concerning s Policies and By-Laws. I will stay on marked trails, and or	afe operation of Snowmobiles, New York State Law, CCSG Club Ily ride trails that are open.
Signature:	Date:
Please mail application and check to: Cherry Creek Sno-Goers CCSG Membership PO Box 243 Cassadaga, NY 14718 If you have any questions, please contact Sandy Colvent	back. Email: Rockytop@netsync.net